
CENTRAL VALLEY OPERATIONS OFFICE
STEELHEAD REPORT

February-07
Note:  Bold numbers are not verified by DFG

Steelhead Estimated Salvage Steelhead Estimated Loss (Incidental Take) Pumping
Daily SWP Daily CVP Daily Combined Season Combined Daily SWP Daily CVP Daily Combined Season Combined Daily Total Daily Total

Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag In CFS In Acre Feet
DATE Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated

Salvage Salvage Salvage Salvage Salvage Salvage Salvage Salvage Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss
1-Feb-07 0 12 0 0 0 12 17 50 0 8 0 0 0 8 11 33 2,426 4,362 6,789 4,812 8,653 13,465
2-Feb-07 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 33 2,104 4,350 6,454 4,173 8,629 12,802
3-Feb-07 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 33 2,497 4,323 6,820 4,953 8,574 13,527
4-Feb-07 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 33 2,084 4,348 6,432 4,134 8,624 12,758
5-Feb-07 0 4 0 0 0 4 17 54 0 3 0 0 0 3 11 36 2,175 4,383 6,558 4,315 8,693 13,008
6-Feb-07 0 0 36 0 36 0 53 54 0 0 24 0 24 0 35 36 2,412 4,421 6,833 4,784 8,769 13,553
7-Feb-07 6 0 0 0 6 0 59 54 4 0 0 0 4 0 39 36 2,842 4,421 7,263 5,637 8,770 14,407
8-Feb-07 10 2 12 0 22 2 81 56 7 1 8 0 15 1 53 37 2,711 4,340 7,051 5,377 8,608 13,985
9-Feb-07 6 0 0 0 6 0 87 56 4 0 0 0 4 0 57 37 2,432 4,356 6,789 4,824 8,641 13,465

10-Feb-07 0 0 12 12 12 12 99 68 0 0 8 8 8 8 65 45 2,463 4,355 6,818 4,885 8,638 13,523
11-Feb-07 4 4 0 60 4 64 103 132 3 3 0 40 3 42 68 87 2,876 4,433 7,309 5,705 8,792 14,497
12-Feb-07 0 0 0 60 0 60 103 192 0 0 0 40 0 40 68 127 2,532 3,886 6,418 5,023 7,708 12,731
13-Feb-07 0 16 24 12 24 28 127 220 0 11 16 8 16 18 84 145 2,482 4,483 6,965 4,923 8,892 13,815
14-Feb-07 6 0 24 48 30 48 157 268 4 0 16 32 20 32 104 177 2,368 4,411 6,778 4,696 8,749 13,445
15-Feb-07 0 16 12 12 12 28 169 296 0 11 8 8 8 18 112 195 2,333 4,331 6,664 4,628 8,590 13,218
16-Feb-07 0 0 12 0 12 0 181 296 0 0 8 0 8 0 119 195 2,581 4,412 6,993 5,119 8,752 13,871
17-Feb-07 4 4 0 0 4 4 185 300 3 3 0 0 3 3 122 198 2,333 4,418 6,751 4,628 8,763 13,391
18-Feb-07 0 0 24 0 24 0 209 300 0 0 16 0 16 0 138 198 2,404 4,399 6,803 4,768 8,726 13,494
19-Feb-07 8 2 24 0 32 2 241 302 5 1 16 0 21 1 159 199 2,944 4,354 7,298 5,839 8,636 14,475
20-Feb-07 15 0 16 12 31 12 272 314 10 0 11 8 20 8 180 207 2,432 4,402 6,834 4,823 8,732 13,555
21-Feb-07 8 2 0 0 8 2 280 316 5 1 0 0 5 1 185 209 2,429 4,421 6,850 4,817 8,770 13,587
22-Feb-07 2 2 24 24 26 26 306 342 1 1 16 16 17 17 202 226 3,421 4,372 7,792 6,785 8,671 15,456
23-Feb-07 6 16 12 0 18 16 324 358 4 11 8 0 12 11 214 236 3,652 4,340 7,992 7,244 8,608 15,852
24-Feb-07 4 0 48 0 52 0 376 358 3 0 32 0 34 0 248 236 2,428 4,345 6,773 4,815 8,619 13,434
25-Feb-07 8 8 60 12 68 20 444 378 5 5 40 8 45 13 293 249 2,169 4,362 6,531 4,302 8,652 12,954
26-Feb-07 2 22 60 12 62 34 506 412 1 15 40 8 41 22 334 272 2,409 4,353 6,763 4,779 8,635 13,414
27-Feb-07 9 10 24 0 33 10 539 422 6 7 16 0 22 7 356 279 1,754 4,430 6,185 3,480 8,787 12,267
28-Feb-07 0 24 48 12 48 36 587 458 0 16 32 8 32 24 387 302 2,679 4,289 6,967 5,313 8,507 13,820

Total 98 144 472 276 570 420 587 458 65 95 312 182 376 277 387 302 70,371 122,101 192,472 139,581 242,188 381,769

Tracy CombinedBanks Tracy Combined Banks


